T-Ball - Default

Start Date:

3/14/2024

3/14/2024 - Thursday

Date

3/14/2024
3/14/2024
3/14/2024

3/14/2024
3/14/2024

End Date:  3/26/2024
Time Location
5:30 PM Belleview Park Field 1A
5:30 PM Belleview Park Field 1B
5:30 PM Belleview Park Field 1M
5:30 PM Belleview Park Field 2A
5:30 PM Belleview Park Field 2B

3/18/2024 - Monday

Date

3/18/2024
3/18/2024
3/18/2024
3/18/2024

3/18/2024

ime

:30 PM

a 4

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

3/21/2024 - Thursday

Date

3/21/2024
3/21/2024
3/21/2024

3/21/2024
3/21/2024

_|

ime

:30 PM

)]

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM
5:30 PM

Location

Belleview Park Field 2B

Belleview Park Field 1A

Belleview Park Field 1B

Belleview Park Field 1M

Belleview Park Field 2A

Location

Belleview Park Field 1A

Belleview Park Field 1B

Belleview Park Field 1M

Belleview Park Field 2A
Belleview Park Field 2B

Away

Alexander Services
Athletics

Citizen's Bank
Braves

AJ Dohmann
Dodgers

Brett Stassi Astros

Barker Brothers
Brewers

Away

Brett Stassi Astros

Don's Sportsman
Diamondbacks
Barker Brothers
Brewers

Mets

Cubs

Away

Citizen's Bank
Braves
Red Sox

Cardinals

Cubs
Mets

Home

Red Sox

Don's Sportsman
Diamondbacks
Cardinals

Mets
Cubs

Home

Citizen's Bank
Braves
Red Sox

AJ Dohmann
Dodgers
Alexander
Services Athletics
Cardinals

Home

Alexander
Services Athletics
AJ Dohmann
Dodgers

Don's Sportsman
Diamondbacks
Brett Stassi Astros

Barker Brothers
Brewers



T-Ball - Default

Start Date: 3/14/2024

3/25/2024 - Monday

Date
3/25/2024
3/25/2024

3/25/2024
3/25/2024

3/25/2024

End Date:  3/26/2024
Time Location
5:30 PM Belleview Park Field 1A
5:30 PM Belleview Park Field 1B
5:30 PM Belleview Park Field 1M
5:30 PM Belleview Park Field 2A
5:30 PM Belleview Park Field 2B

3/26/2024 - Tuesday

Date

3/26/2024

3/26/2024

3/26/2024

3/26/2024
3/26/2024

ime

:30 PM

a 4

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM
5:30 PM

Location

Belleview Park Field 1A

Belleview Park Field 1B

Belleview Park Field 1M

Belleview Park Field 2A
Belleview Park Field 2B

Away
Red Sox

AJ Dohmann
Dodgers

Don's Sportsman
Diamondbacks
Alexander Services
Athletics

Cardinals

Away

AJ Dohmann
Dodgers
Barker Brothers
Brewers
Citizen's Bank
Braves

Red Sox

Brett Stassi Astros

Home Score

Brett Stassi Astros

Citizen's Bank
Braves

Barker Brothers
Brewers

Cubs

Mets

Home Score

Mets

Alexander
Services Athletics
Cubs

Cardinals

Don's Sportsman
Diamondbacks



