T-Ball - Default

Start Date: 3/14/2024 End Date: 3/26/2024

3/14/2024 - Thursday									
<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Away</u>	<u>Home</u>	<u>Score</u>				
3/14/2024	5:30 PM	Belleview Park Field 1A	Alexander Services Athletics	Red Sox					
3/14/2024	5:30 PM	Belleview Park Field 1B	Citizen's Bank Braves	Don's Sportsman Diamondbacks					
3/14/2024	5:30 PM	Belleview Park Field 1M	AJ Dohmann	Cardinals					
3/14/2024	5:30 PM	Belleview Park Field 2A	Dodgers Brett Stassi Astros	Mets					
3/14/2024	5:30 PM	Belleview Park Field 2B	Barker Brothers Brewers	Cubs					
3/18/2024 - Monday									
<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Away</u>	<u>Home</u>	<u>Score</u>				
3/18/2024	5:30 PM	Belleview Park Field 2B	Brett Stassi Astros	Citizen's Bank Braves					
3/18/2024	5:30 PM	Belleview Park Field 1A	Don's Sportsman Diamondbacks	Red Sox					
3/18/2024	5:30 PM	Belleview Park Field 1B	Barker Brothers Brewers	AJ Dohmann Dodgers					
3/18/2024	5:30 PM	Belleview Park Field 1M	Mets	Alexander Services Athletics					
3/18/2024	5:30 PM	Belleview Park Field 2A	Cubs	Cardinals					
3/21/2024 - Thursday									
<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Away</u>	<u>Home</u>	<u>Score</u>				
3/21/2024	5:30 PM	Belleview Park Field 1A	Citizen's Bank Braves	Alexander Services Athletics					
3/21/2024	5:30 PM	Belleview Park Field 1B	Red Sox	AJ Dohmann					
3/21/2024	5:30 PM	Belleview Park Field 1M	Cardinals	Dodgers Don's Sportsman					
3/21/2024	5:30 PM	Belleview Park Field 2A	Cubs	Diamondbacks Brett Stassi Astros	3				
3/21/2024	5:30 PM	Belleview Park Field 2B	Mets	Barker Brothers Brewers					

T-Ball - Default

Start Date: 3/14/2024 End Date: 3/26/2024

3/25/2024 - Monday										
<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Away</u>	<u>Home</u>	<u>Score</u>					
3/25/2024	5:30 PM	Belleview Park Field 1A	Red Sox	Brett Stassi Astro	S					
3/25/2024	5:30 PM	Belleview Park Field 1B	AJ Dohmann	Citizen's Bank Braves						
3/25/2024	5:30 PM	Belleview Park Field 1M	Dodgers Don's Sportsman Diamondbacks	Barker Brothers Brewers						
3/25/2024	5:30 PM	Belleview Park Field 2A	Alexander Services Athletics	2.0						
3/25/2024	5:30 PM	Belleview Park Field 2B	Cardinals	Mets						
3/26/2024 - Tuesday										
<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Away</u>	<u>Home</u>	<u>Score</u>					
3/26/2024	5:30 PM	Belleview Park Field 1A	AJ Dohmann Dodgers	Mets						
3/26/2024	5:30 PM	Belleview Park Field 1B	Barker Brothers Brewers	Alexander Services Athletics						
3/26/2024	5:30 PM	Belleview Park Field 1M	Citizen's Bank Braves	Cubs	•					
3/26/2024	5:30 PM	Belleview Park Field 2A	Red Sox	Cardinals						
3/26/2024	5:30 PM	Belleview Park Field 2B	Brett Stassi Astros	Don's Sportsman Diamondbacks						